

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Continuation

| Particulars                                                                                                                                                                                                                   | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (1) 600mm circular                                                                                                                                                                                                            | 8 no @                        |    |    |    |                  |
| 8 no @ Rs 358.40                                                                                                                                                                                                              |                               |    |    |    | Rs 2847.20 =     |
| (11) 600mm x 450mm rect                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 4 no @                        |    |    |    |                  |
| 4 no @ Rs 514.36                                                                                                                                                                                                              |                               |    |    |    | Rs 2060.64 =     |
| (12) 600mm dia. cylinder                                                                                                                                                                                                      | 2 no @                        |    |    |    |                  |
| 2 no @ Rs 7279.42                                                                                                                                                                                                             |                               |    |    |    | Rs 14558.84 =    |
| (13) Planting tree                                                                                                                                                                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| City vide item (13) - P(4)                                                                                                                                                                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 39 no @ Rs 844.59                                                                                                                                                                                                             |                               |    |    |    | Rs 32939.01 =    |
| (14) thermoplastic Compound                                                                                                                                                                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| City vide item (14) - P(4)                                                                                                                                                                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (1) At edge of B.T portion                                                                                                                                                                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 14.4 m @ Rs 721.95                                                                                                                                                                                                            |                               |    |    |    | Rs 10396.11 =    |
| Pedestrian crossing                                                                                                                                                                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 18 m @ Rs 721.95                                                                                                                                                                                                              |                               |    |    |    | Rs 12995.10 =    |
| (15) Informative board                                                                                                                                                                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| City vide item (15) - P(4)                                                                                                                                                                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4 no @ Rs 9570.27                                                                                                                                                                                                             |                               |    |    |    | Rs 38281.08 =    |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |                               |    |    |    | Rs 15,17,176 =   |
| Add 12/14/5/7                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |                               |    |    |    | Rs 182061 =      |
| Add 1+ Labour cost                                                                                                                                                                                                            |                               |    |    |    | Rs 15172 =       |
| Add Seigniorage fee                                                                                                                                                                                                           |                               |    |    |    | Rs 12847 =       |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |                               |    |    |    | Rs 17,27,256 =   |
| Less 17217 as per agreement                                                                                                                                                                                                   |                               |    |    |    | Rs 297261 =      |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |                               |    |    |    | Rs 14,29,995 =   |
| <div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between; align-items: flex-end;"> <div> <p><i>(Signature)</i></p> <p>29/10/2021</p> <p>A.E</p> </div> <div> <p>C&amp;P</p> <p>M. K. S. R.</p> <p>08.01.22</p> </div> </div> |                               |    |    |    |                  |